Sezdéna 2024

Poradi
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Iméno

Vojtéch Boril
Radek Stursa
Jan Fiser
Tomas Klouda
Jan Kubat
Lukas Sedlak
Milan Hrdina
Daniel Masek
Petr Bezchleba
Miroslav Brabenec
Lukas Muzatko
Pavel Hlavac
Josef Vrbka
Lukas Boril
Tomas Bofril
Zdenék Hakl
Jan Danihel
Marian Tchir
Tomas Mrazek
Pavel Styl
Jaroslav Vabek
Krystof Poul
Milan Hansl
Jaroslav Rika
Adolf Slama
David Danihel
Jakub Axman
Ladislav Novak
Martin Dvorak
Petr Hamak
Karel Povolny
Martin Topinka
Ivo Simurda
René Skarka
Ladislav Lelkes
Marek Paral
Vladimir Travnicek

Salvator

100,0

94,0
88,5

63,6
61,9
63,8
88,5

60,9
90,6
72,8

62,0

66,5
919

62,6
837
80,1
72,9
62,8

BV

Zdarska 10

97,1

82,1

66,6
88,9

76,2
61,9

68,4

68,7

82,6

90,4

829

74,0
73,7

51,2

e Cernak Poporiu Dolinky Kfivak  Starydvir  Spojka R yesell
1000 1000 1000 100,0
29,1 96,0 94,9 91,5 91,8 93,9
863 88 94,6 89 91,7 97,6 94,5
950 918 a1 858 86,5 87,8 697 889
879 857 84,9 815 808 816 844
917 959 978 98,5
80 782 782 789 76,8 784 740 794
756 756 75,8 732 77, 803 74,0 793
828 804 764 659 756 799
792 78,8 Vb4 74,2 765 769
80,8 78,6 754 702 74,0 718 763
56,4 89,22 929 928 93,0
896 86,7 863 82,
%4 96,6 100,0 973
98,6 94,7 94,7 929 914
66, 673 699 66, 69,0 67,
670 672 653 66,7 66,4
70,3 66,3 64,8 639 64,9 66,7
96,3 925 93,8
574 67,8 61,2 67,2 626 592 633
659 58,6 639 64,6 66,2
96,9 976 999
76,2 749 76,2 789
70,6 683 6338 630
695 59,2 613
927 953 95,
71,8 692 714
64,5 67,2 68,9 70]
90, 899
64,5 626 66,7
84,6
870
75,7
69,0 68,9
322 406 326

CELKEM PO
KOREKCI [1]

697,1
661,1
645,4
626,8
586,7
571,3
549,8
537,7
535,8
534,9
531,5
517,9
509,6
483,6
472,3
469,1
461,2
460,6
460,0
457,6
441,9
385,1
379,0
334,0
320,7
283,1
279,0
272,7
270,8
270,4
256,4
251,1
241,1
222,4
200,8
199,3
196,2



38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
vl

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Ondrej Kilian 93,3
Robert Vitek

Jifi Bradac

Bohumil Petruska

Adam Hejna

Matéj Hansl

Martin Metzenauer

Martin Keclik

Jifi Platil 834
Jakub Knap

Matéj Sykora

Vladimir Zavorka

Ivan Blaha

Lukas Havlik

Jindfich Ptacek 68,3
Radim Sustr

David Musil

Libor Eremka

Jeronym Kamenicky 97,8
Ales Brabenec

Jifi Danék

Miroslav Dvofak

Jifi Nevoral

Marek Klement

Ales Konec¢ny

Patrik Némec

Radim Srnsky

Ondfej Vlasak

Vlastimil Sobotka

Petr Blazicek

Jifi Jansa 86,6
FrantiSek Molva

Patrick Robinson

Miloslav Fara

Vojta Petras

Filip Mares

Pavel Simek

Petr KFiz

Matéj Madéra

Michal Sadovsky

Martin Stola

100,0

Bk
89,9
83,1
84,9

76,6

76,7

100,0

98,5

95,8
94,6
92,6
92,2

91,8

89,0
88,7

851
84,6
84,4

952

89,5

86,7
73,6

91,8

85,8

852

92,4

81,3

86,5

83,4

95,2

90,9

88,4
82,0 86,6

832
74,1

92,1

90,6
86,5

854
829

70,9

64,6

96,0

93,0

921

92,4

74,8
76,4
72,7

63,3

193,3
188,2
187,7
186,0
182,0
180,9
172,6
168,6
168,3
164,5
163,3
148,4
147,3
146,8
145,0
127,8
100,0
98,5
97,8
96,0
95,8
94,6
92,6
92,2
92,1
91,8
91,8
90,6
89,0
88,7
86,6
86,5
86,5
85,8
85,4
85,2
85,1
84,6
84,4
83,4
82,9



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
10
m
12
n3
14
s
16
n7
ns
19

Martin Krystian
Petr Dominik
Ludék Polivka
Michal Komarek
Petr Sofr

Jakub Janicek
Radek Simek
Petr Simon

Jan Bucek
Jakub Slezak
Jifi Hladik
Milan Soukup
Roman Dubsky
Jan Rosecky
Adam Janicek
Adam Steidl
Marc-André Boucher
Ales Karban
St&pan Prokop
Ladislav Talsky
Tomas Bednar
Matyas Popela
Eduard Simon
Pavel Fic
Krajcigr Petr
Hejny Martin
David Boil
Klusacek Patrik
Lukas Kvapil
David Havlik
Ladislav Sil
Vladimir Musil
Ondfej Michut
Vabek Jifi

Leos Jambor
Matéj Hladky
Tomas Rampir
Michal Vejmélek
Radovan Stursa
Vaclav Lacina 70,3
Ales Fruhbauer

82,8
82,7
814
80,9
80,8
80,3
79,7
79,4
79,1

79,1

79,0
78,9

77,0

76,6
76,4

754

74,0

737

735
731
72,9
72,8
72,2
71,8
71,8
74
70,6

774

76,8

74,3
74,0
73,8
73,5
69,6

78,6
76,1
76,1
74,9
74,7
74,2

82,8
82,7
81,4
80,9
80,8
80,3
79,7
79,4
79,1
79,1
79,0
78,9
78,6
77,4
77,0
76,8
76,6
76,4
76,1
76,1
75,4
74,9
74,7
74,3
74,2
74,0
74,0
73,8
73,7
73,5
73,5
73,1
72,9
72,8
72,2
7,8
7,8
4
70,6
70,3
69,6



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Medrna Michal
Martin Havlik
Filip Belobrad
Petr Majtan
Vojtéch Hondl
Vladimir Zach
Patrik Patek

Filip Hajek
Robert Svoma 65,2
Jifi Benda
Ladislav Horvath
Antonin Pavlas
Lukas Mastalirsky
Milan Chaloupka
Peter Kollarovi¢
Tomas Vavra

68,9
68,8

68,3
67,8
66,9
65,7

64,5
62,7
62,2
617
60,9
496
482

69,2

68,6

69,2
68,9
68,8
68,6
68,3
67,8
66,9
65,7
65,2
64,5
62,7
62,2
61,7
60,9
49,6
48,2



[1] Korekce = do celkového souctu se zapocitava pouze 7 nejlepsich vysledk(l kazdého zavodnika



